THE WIVES OF JOSEPH SMITH

Wife

Emma Hale

Fanny Alger

Lucinda Morgan Harris
Louisa Beaman

Zina Huntington Jacobs
Presendia Huntington Buell
Agnes Coolbrith
Sylvia Sessions Lyon
Mary Rollins Lightner
Patty Bartlett Sessions.
Marinda Johnson Hyde
Elizabeth Davis Durfee
Sarah Kingsley Cleveland
Delcena Johnson

Eliza R. Snow

Sarah Ann Whitney
Martha McBride

Ruth Vose Sayers
Flora Ann Woodworth
Emily Dow Partridge
Eliza Maria Partridge
Almera Johnson

Lucy Walker

Sarah Lawrence

Maria Lawrence

Helen Mar Kimball
Hanna Ells

Elvira Cowles Holmes
Rhoda Richards
Desdemona Fullmer
Olive Frost

Melissa Lott

Nancy M. Winchester
Fanny Young

Date

Jan 1827
1833
1838

Apr 1841
Oct 1841
Dec 1841
Jan 1842
Feb 1842
Feb 1842
Mar 1842
Apr 1842
Jun 1842
Jun 1842
Jul 1842
Jun 1842
Jul 1842
Aug 1842
Feb 1843
1843
Mar 1843
Mar 1843
Apr 1843
May 1843
May 1843
May 1843
May 1843
1843

Jun 1843
Jun 1843
Jul 1843
1843

Sep 1843
1843
Nov 1843

Age

22
16
37
26
20
31
33
23
23
47
27
50
53
37
38
17
37
33
16
19
22
30
17
17
19
14
29

58
32
27
19
14
56

* Living husband at the time of marriage to Joseph Smith

Husband*

George W. Harris

Henry Jacobs
Norman Buell

Windsor Lyon
Adam Lightner
David Sessions
Orson Hyde
Jabez Durfee
John Cleveland

Edward Sayers

Jonathan Holmes
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* All books available through Deseret Book and www.deseretbook.com

CORRECTIONS, COMMENTS AND QUESTIONS ARE WELCOME

www.wivesofjosephsmith.org
email@wivesofjosephsmith.org

Remembering the Wives
P.O. Box 11941
Salt Lake City, Utah 84147
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